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Women / XS / 6-9 yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Shypulski268
PM Blaine

9.450 9.600 8.7009.100 36.850
1 2T 1T 7 1 

1 

Riley Bury262
PM Blaine

8.850 9.400 8.9008.900 36.050
5T 7 4 3T 2 

2 

Micayla Hlavinka264
PM Blaine

8.850 9.550 8.5509.000 35.950
5T 4T 3 9 3 

3 

Allison Sculthorp267
PM Blaine

8.800 9.650 9.0008.400 35.850
8T 1 10 2 4 

4 

Weezy Johnson265
PM Blaine

8.900 9.550 8.5008.850 35.800
2T 4T 5 10T 5 

5 

Karenna Klein266
PM Blaine

8.850 9.600 8.4008.700 35.550
5T 2T 8 13 6T

6T

Alex Bridgeford331
PM Blaine

8.650 9.350 8.8008.750 35.550
11 8T 7 6 6T

6T

Baylie Kurth336
PM Blaine

8.800 8.500 9.1009.100 35.500
8T 12 1T 1 8 

8 

Tylee Drake263
PM Blaine

8.900 9.350 8.6508.550 35.450
2T 8T 9 8 9 

9 

Kendra Mischel300
TNT01

8.900 8.800 8.8508.800 35.350
2T 10T 6 5 10 

10 

Keira Bury261
PM Blaine

8.350 9.500 8.5008.300 34.650
12 6 11 10T 11 

11 

Jalynn Miller299
TNT01

8.750 8.100 8.9007.800 33.550
10 13 13 3T 12 

12 

Lydia Berge292
TNT01

8.300 8.800 8.4507.900 33.450
13 10T 12 12 13 

13 
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